

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 37193034

Data publicarii 12.07.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 7.744,12 RON - 7.744,12 RON

Descriere: PLACA RIGIPS 1.2X 2600X1250.....9 X 21.01 = 189.09 PERLFIK
 30KG.....4 X 29.41 =117.64 SUPERIGIPS 5
 KG.....2 X 14.70 =29.40 BRIDA
 RIGIPS.....50 X 0.67 = 33.50 PROFIL CD
 60.....8 X 9.24 = 73.92 BANDA IMBINARE
4 X 14.28 = 57.12 DUO CONTACT
 25KG.....20 X 18.48 = 369.60 PLASA FIBRA
50 X 2.10 = 105.00 KNAUF 5
 KG.....2 X 13.86 =27.72 RULETA
 3ML.....1 X14.28 =14.28 GLETIEREA INOX
1 X 16.80 = 16.8 CUTTER 8 REZ.
1 X 12.60 =12.60 AUTOFORANT
 4.8X35.....250 X 0.29 = 72.50 ROBINET 1/2
2 X 14.28 =28.56 BANDA
 HARTIE.....6 X 6.72 =40.32 ROBINET 3/4
3 X 19.33 = 57.99 PARCHET MGF 8MM.....
 PAC.....4 X 58.82 = 235.28 DECOFROL CONCENTRAT 30L.....2 X 462.18=924.36
 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2.....6 X 18.90 = 113.40 DISC ABRAZIV
 125.....15X 3.36= 50.40 LAC
 A.P.....15 X 37.82 =567.30 RACORD APA INOX
 60.....8 X 14.29 =114.32 RACORD FLEXIBIL WC.....4 X 16.80
 =67.20 ULEI 2 T.....6 X 11.76 = 70.56 ROBINET 3/4
4 X 19.33 =77.32 MUFA REDUSA4 X 8.40
 =33.60 TEU PEHD 32.....4 X 9.24 = 36.96 PIULIUTA
 M10.....200 X 0.42 = 42.00 SAIBA 10 X30.....200 X 0.25 =
 50.00 TIJE FILETATA 1ML.....36 X 10.08 = 362.88 FAI.COLOR CROM/ALB25.2X40.2...
 MP 6.08 X 40.34 = 245.27 SPUMA POLIURETANICA.....